360° OMNI DIRECTIONAL DESIGNPOST TOP RETROFITS
SuperFlex post tops
•  LED-8024: switch between 35W, 45W, and 60W
replacing up to 320W HID.
•  LED-8027: switch between 80W, 100W, and 110W
replacing up to 400W HID.
•  Change color temperatures with a flip of a switch
(3000K, 4000K, 5000K).

3000K/4000K/5000K
3000K/4000K/5000K
ORDERING GUIDE
LED-8024E345C-G7-FW
LED-8024M345C-G7-FW
LED-8027M345C-G7-FW
347 VOLT OPTIONS FOR CANADA
E26
EX39
EX39
LED-8024E345-G7-FW
LED-8024M345-G7-FW
LED-8027M345-G7-FW
844006060718
844006060725
844006060756
175W-250W-320W
175W-250W-320W
320W-400W
35W - 45W - 60W
35W - 45W - 60W
80W - 100W - 110W
844006060732
844006060749
844006060763
3000K/4000K/5000K
3000K/4000K/5000K
3000K/4000K/5000K
E26
EX39
EX39
175W-250W-320W
175W-250W-320W
320W-400W
35W - 45W - 60W
35W - 45W - 60W
80W - 100W - 110W
LUMENS: LED-8024E345-G7-FW
 WATTAGE                 CCT           LUMENS
35W
35W
35W
45W
45W
45W
60W
60W
60W
3000K
4000K
5000K
3000K
4000K
5000K
3000K
4000K
5000K
5140
5290
5360
6200
6510
6620
8440
8790
8870
LUMENS: LED-8024M345-G7-FW
 WATTAGE                 CCT           LUMENS
35W
35W